BACON CHEESE BURGER
CHEESE BURGER
HAMBURGER

OKIE BURGER

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE
GRILL CHEESE

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH
COLD CUTS (HAM, BOLOGNA,
CHEESE NACHOS

CHILI CHEESE NACHOS
FRITO CHILI PIE

FRIED SHRIMP

ONION RINGS

FRENCH FRIES

TATOR TOTS

CHILI CHESSE FRIES

JALEPENO POPPER

MENU

$6.00
$5.50
$5.00
$6.50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.00
$5.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50

$4.00

BASKET $7.00
BASKET $6.50
BASKET $6.00
BASKET $7.50
BASKET $5.00
BASKET $4.00
BASKET $5.00

BASKET $6.00

BASKET $5.00

BASKET $6.50
CHIPS $.75

NUTS $1.00
CANDY $1.25/$1.50

TEA/WATER/SODA $ 1.25

BREAKFAST: (9am-11am only) will also offer additional menu items to include a minimum of
Sausage Biscuit, Biscuits and Gravy, Donuts, Coffee and Juice. ABOVE MENU: effective 12N-9 p.m.



