## **MENU**

BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$6.00	BASKET	\$7.00
CHEESE BURGER	\$5.50	BASKET	\$6.50
HAMBURGER	\$5.00	BASKET	\$6.00
OKIE BURGER	\$6.50	BASKET	\$7.50
<b>GRILLED HAM &amp; CHEESE</b>	\$4.00	BASKET	\$5.00
GRILL CHEESE	\$3.00	BASKET	\$4.00
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$4.00	BASKET	\$5.00
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$5.00	BASKET	\$6.00
COLD CUTS (HAM, BOLOGNA,	\$4.00	BASKET	\$5.00
	ćο ΓΟ		
CHEESE NACHOS	\$3.50		
CHEESE NACHOS CHILI CHEESE NACHOS	\$3.50 \$4.50		
CHILI CHEESE NACHOS	\$4.50	BASKET	\$6.50
CHILI CHEESE NACHOS FRITO CHILI PIE	\$4.50 \$4.00		
CHILI CHEESE NACHOS FRITO CHILI PIE FRIED SHRIMP	\$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.50		
CHILI CHEESE NACHOS FRITO CHILI PIE FRIED SHRIMP ONION RINGS	\$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.50 \$3.00	CHIPS NUTS	\$.75
CHILI CHEESE NACHOS FRITO CHILI PIE FRIED SHRIMP ONION RINGS FRENCH FRIES	\$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.50 \$3.00 \$3.00	CHIPS NUTS CANDY	\$.75 \$1.00

BREAKFAST: (9am-11am only) will also offer additional menu items to include a minimum of Sausage Biscuit, Biscuits and Gravy, Donuts, Coffee and Juice. ABOVE MENU: effective 12N-9 p.m.